Form 990-N Electronic Notice (e-Postcard)

Department of the Treasury for Tax-Exempt Organization not Required to File Form 990 or 990-EZ
Internal Revenue Service

A For the 2024 Calendar year, or tax year beginning 2024-03-01 and ending 2025-02-28

OMB No. 1545-2085

2024

Open to Public Inspection

B Check if available C Name of Organization: PROSPERITY EMPLOYMENT
| Terminated for Business OUTREACH

4 G ipt lly $50,000 or |
ross receipts are normally $ orless 3412 Douglas Ave, mMliShd.

TX, US, 79703

E Website: F Name of Principal Officer: kim Delapena

3412 Douglas Ave, midland,
IX, US, 79703

Privacy Act and Paperwork Reduction Act Notice: We ask for the information on this form to carry out the Internal Revenue laws of the United States.

You are required to give us the information. We need it to ensure that you are complying with these laws.

The organization is not required to provide information requested on a form that is subject to the Paperwork Reduction Act unless the form displays a
valid OMB control number. Books or records relating to a form or its instructions must be retained as long as their contents may become material in the

D Employee Identification

Number 99-1977374

administration of any Internal Revenue law. The rules governing the confidentiality of the Form 990-N is covered in code section 6104.

The time needed to complete and file this form and related schedules will vary depending on the individual circumstances. The estimated average times

is 15 minutes.

Note: This image is provided for your records only. Do Not mail this page to the IRS. The IRS will not accept this filing via paper. You must file

your Form 990-N (e-Postcard) electronically.



Employment
Program

Success Suits Her

Office/Gene
Administrative

Travel

Annual Budget
Totals

Expenses

Monthly totals:

Advertising
Program Software
Meals & Entertainment

Miscellaneous

Monthly totals.

Mobile Trailer

Trailer Insurance

Repairs & Maintenance (Trailer)
Meals & Entertainment

Miscellaneous

Monthly totals

Office Expenses

Rent or Lease

Supplies

Stationary & Printing

Repair & Maintenance

Other General & Admin Expenses
Utilities

Dues & Subscriptions

Monthly totals:

Airfare

Hotels

Travel Meals
Transportation
Entertainment

Annual Training Allowance

Monthly totals

Legal & Professional Fees

Monthly totals:

Insurance - Disability
Insurance - Liability
Insurance - Errors & Omissions

Insurance

Monthly totals
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$500

$14,950
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$0
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$0
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$0
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$200 )
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$2,150 $2,150

$300

$0

$0

$0

$2,150

$300

$0

$0

$2,150

$14,600

$500

$38,600



